Druckrohr PVC-U 315 mm x
12,1 mm Klebemuffe x Glatt
ISO-PN10 Grau 5m KIWA
(0329186)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Zulassung

Anschluss

Lange

Expansionskoeffizient

ISO 1452

Maf3

Wandstarke

Grau

PVC-U

KIWA

Klebemuffe x Glatt

5m

0.06

PN10

315 mm

12,1 mm
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